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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $343.00 $207.00 $136.00  0.26  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.26
20 SPOT Totals: $207.00 $343.00 $136.00 

5 $6,895.15 $4,723.16 $2,171.99  5.31  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.31
5 SPOT Totals: $4,723.16 $6,895.15 $2,171.99 

3 $33.50 $0.00 $33.50  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $27.00 $312.00 ($285.00)  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $716.85 $1,072.09 ($355.24)  0.55  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.60
BEST BET Totals: $1,384.09 $777.35 ($606.74)

40 $130.00 $140.00 ($10.00)  0.10 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $140.00 $130.00 ($10.00)

2 $322.50 $227.50 $95.00  0.25  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $776.50 $775.50 $1.00  0.60  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $986.50 $665.50 $321.00  0.76  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $266.50 $59.25 $207.25  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $915.95 $453.00 $462.95  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $70.30 $10.00 $60.30  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $187.50 $54.00 $133.50  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $717.00 $522.00 $195.00  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $402.00 $177.50 $224.50  0.31  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $159.00 $39.60 $119.40  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $366.00 $207.40 $158.60  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $123.00 $36.60 $86.40  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $49.40 $28.40 $21.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.12
MEAN GR Totals: $3,256.25 $5,342.15 $2,085.90 

4 $549.10 $303.28 $245.82  0.42  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.42
MONEYBAL Totals: $303.28 $549.10 $245.82 

8 $9,666.44 $1,995.00 $7,671.44  7.45  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.45
PENNY Totals: $1,995.00 $9,666.44 $7,671.44 

8 $9,172.11 $2,889.50 $6,282.61  7.07  1.00  0.07PENY

 7.07
PENY Totals: $2,889.50 $9,172.11 $6,282.61 

1 $457.60 $230.70 $226.90  0.35  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $488.90 $510.90 ($22.00)  0.38  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $253.60 $88.95 $164.65  0.20  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $185.30 $153.73 $31.57  0.14  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $119.10 $30.25 $88.85  0.09  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $94.55 $26.90 $67.65  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $35.40 $53.70 ($18.30)  0.03  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $314.55 $309.15 $5.40  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $35.00 $18.60 $16.40  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $23.60 $5.90 $17.70  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $23.60 $11.00 $12.60  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $36.20 $27.50 $8.70  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $18.20 $8.40 $9.80  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $20.20 $15.00 $5.20  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $16.20 $32.50 ($16.30)  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 1.64
Regular Totals: $1,523.18 $2,122.00 $598.82 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $17,156.39 $12,572.79 $4,583.60  13.22  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $15,455.88 $12,296.48 $3,159.40  11.91  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $286.00 $385.10 ($99.10)  0.22  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $344.50 $219.60 $124.90  0.27  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $24.00 $1.20 $22.80  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 25.63
SPOTLITE Totals: $25,475.17 $33,266.77 $7,791.60 

2 $7,583.95 $5,862.06 $1,721.89  5.84  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $33,086.14 $30,894.60 $2,191.54  25.49  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $19,820.52 $14,093.49 $5,727.03  15.27  0.64  0.10SUPERSP

5 $171.50 $35.25 $136.25  0.13  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $350.25 $191.56 $158.69  0.27  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $412.50 $194.57 $217.93  0.32  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 47.33
SUPERSP Totals: $51,271.53 $61,424.86 $10,153.33 

40 $80.00 $40.00 $40.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.06
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $80.00 $40.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $129,778.93 $93,208.16 $36,570.77 
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